
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Not classified (70% = 130 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
76
74
49
46
57
72
88
4

199
27
21

222
33
98

996
68
6

58
66

135
115
97
9
8

11
333
44

666
916
73

621
499
22

131
5

40

Name
BHR RACING TEAM KARVINA
CMN Vlcaci
RDmoto YAMAHA Racing
RIKIMOTO RACING TEAM
IBOS ELI RACING TEAM
Vangelas.com
Dafit s.r.o.
Moto Robert
HKT Racing
Na Pohodu
HRR
Endurance Racing Team Midland
R1 Racing
MOTOMAX
Dvouval Racing
Motoraj casopis crew
KV Racing
KMK Racing
BOSS Racing
SNEK - GMS MADOS RT
BALI RACING TEAM
RPL team
TEAM DRAGON
DUCATI PCE RACING TEAM
CMN Team
cafe racer
Roxymoto Racing Rebels
Hirošima Racing
DRAK racing
KOMEDIE MOTO TEAM
Monsters team s.r.o.
Bandit Pico Racing Team
nejenhra.cz

MECHANIC TOYS
KWS racing team
SBK HONDA TEAM

Class
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Naked Bike

Superbike
Superbike
Superbike

Elit

A
A

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

A
A
A
A

A
A
A
A

A
A

A
A
A

A

A

Diff

3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps
7 Laps
7 Laps
8 Laps

10 Laps
10 Laps
11 Laps
11 Laps
11 Laps
11 Laps
12 Laps
13 Laps
14 Laps
14 Laps
15 Laps
16 Laps
17 Laps
17 Laps
17 Laps
19 Laps
19 Laps
19 Laps
20 Laps
21 Laps
24 Laps
25 Laps
50 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF

Total Tm
6:01:33.076
6:00:18.405
6:01:36.368
6:00:54.226
6:00:54.180
6:02:09.953
6:00:50.681
6:00:48.383
6:01:52.881
6:00:52.603
6:00:49.741
6:01:55.892
6:00:38.148
6:01:18.108
6:01:38.999
6:01:56.206
6:00:51.274
6:00:53.766
6:00:04.444
6:00:59.245
6:01:56.665
6:01:07.462
6:00:52.078
6:01:23.751
6:02:02.900
6:00:17.543
6:01:18.999
6:01:32.295
6:00:34.359
6:00:51.428
6:01:45.624
6:01:22.494
6:00:12.680

5:56:50.235
5:30:00.005
3:51:59.605

Best Tm
1:47.200
1:49.656
1:51.942
1:50.720
1:52.393
1:51.670
1:51.728
1:54.133
1:51.531
1:52.694
1:53.002
1:52.249
1:55.773
1:53.262
1:56.017
1:54.568
1:52.406
1:57.885
1:57.712
1:57.438
1:54.179
1:52.245
1:57.441
1:59.978
1:57.593
1:59.528
1:56.072
1:59.678
1:58.456
1:59.680
1:57.287
2:02.198
1:57.616

1:52.566
1:51.083
1:54.087

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3 Laps

Avg. Speed

131,339

Best Lap Tm

1:47.200

Best Spd

142,892

Best Lap by

76 - BHR RACING TEAM KARVIN
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CZECH ENDURANCE CUP 2009
CEC

RACE 6

Race started at 11:54:42

Eurospeedway Lausitz 4,255 Km

21.9.2009 11:45


